



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 5

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GBJ 3817P

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS	SMASHED	1,541.00	1,541.00
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS WEATHERSTRIP	NECESSARY	308.00	308.00
1	FRONT BODY PANEL	DISTORTED	1,195.00	1,195.00
2	FRONT BODY SIDE APRON GARNISH @\$130.00	DEFORMED	260.00	260.00
1	WIPER CENTRE PANEL	DISTORTED	275.00	275.00
2	WIPER PANEL NOZZLE @\$47.00	MISSING	94.00	94.00
2	WIPER PANEL NOZZLE LOCK NUT @\$21.00	MISSING	42.00	42.00
1	WIPER LINKAGE	JAMMED	365.00	293.40
1	WIPER MOTOR	NOT WORKING	627.00	627.00
2	WIPER ARM @\$122.00	CUT	244.00	244.00
2	WIPER ARM LOCK MUTE COVER @\$35.00	MISSING	70.00	70.00
2	WIPER BLADE @\$85.00	CUT	170.00	145.20
1	FRONT CENTRE GRILLE EMBLEM BADGE	NECESSARY	75.00	75.00
1	FRONT DYNA EMBLEM	NECESSARY	85.00	85.00
1	FRONT BUMPER	CUT	700.00	700.00
2	HEADLAMPS @\$842.00	CRACKED	1,684.00	1,684.00
2	HEADLAMP LOWER FINISHER @\$30.00	CRACKED	60.00	60.00
2	FRONT BUMPER STAY @\$255.00	BENT	510.00	423.20
2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH @\$140.00	NOT NECESSARY	280.00	-
2	FRONT WING MIRROR ASSY @\$685.00	N/S BROKEN / O/S BENT	1,370.00	1,177.00
1	O/S FRONT DOOR	DISTORTED	1,600.00	1,600.00
1	O/S FRONT DOOR HINGES	BENT	95.00	78.90
1	O/S FRONT DOOR CHECKER / ARRESTOR	BENT	150.00	150.00
1	O/S FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK	BENT	286.00	286.00
1	O/S FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK STRIKER	NOT NECESSARY	31.00	-
1	O/S FRONT DOOR WINDOW GLASS	DISTORTED	725.00	725.00
1	O/S FRONT DOOR WINDOW GLASS CHANNEL WEATHERSTRIP	DEFORMED	220.00	198.10
1	O/S FRONT DOOR OUTER WEATHERSTRIP MOULDING	DEFORMED	103.00	103.00
1	O/S FRONT DOOR INNER TRIMBOARD	DEFORMED	565.00	565.00

Report Ref No. CS/UOI20005086/Gyf3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 5

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	O/S FRONT DOOR 1/4 GARNISH OUTER	DEFORMED	46.00	46.00
1	O/S FRONT DOOR POWER WINDOW MOTOR	NOT NECESSARY	553.00	-
1	O/S FRONT DOOR REGULATOR	BENT	375.00	375.00
1	O/S FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP	TWISTED	195.00	195.00
1	O/S FRONT DOOR STEP GARNISH	TORN	300.00	300.00
1	O/S FRONT DOOR KICKING PLATE	NOT NECESSARY	195.00	-
2	DASHBOARD SPEAKER @\$235.00	NOT NECESSARY	470.00	-
1	O/S FRONT DOOR CHANNEL WEATHERSTRIP	NOT NECESSARY	220.00	-
1	INSTRUMENT DASHBOARD FINISHER CENTRE	DISTORTED	389.60	389.60
1	INSTRUMENT DASHBOARD ASSY	DISTORTED	1,050.00	1,050.00
1	INSTRUMENT DASHBOARD LOWER COVER LEFT	DISTORTED	189.60	189.60
1	INSTRUMENT DASHBOARD LOWER COVER CENTRE	DISTORTED	269.80	269.80
1	INSTRUMENT DASHBOARD REINFORCEMENT	BENT	635.00	635.00
1	INSTRUMENT GLOVE BOX ASSY	CRACKED	285.00	285.00
1	INSTRUMENT DASHBOARD CLUSTER FINISHER	CRACKED	235.00	235.00
1	INSTRUMENT CENTRE RADIO CLUSTER FACIA	CRACKED	482.00	482.00
1	SPEEDO METER ASSY	CRACKED	850.00	850.00
1	STEERING WHEEL	BENT	985.00	985.00
1	STEERING WHEEL AIR BAG	ACTIVATED	2,245.00	2,245.00
1	N/S PASSENGER'S SEAT AIR BAG	ACTIVATED	3,019.00	3,019.00
1	STEERING COUPLING	BENT	1,105.00	1,105.00
1	STEERING COUPLING SHAFT	BENT	315.00	315.00
1	AIR BAG SENSOR	ACTIVATED	356.00	356.00
1	AIR BAG MODULE	ACTIVATED	415.00	415.00
1	AIR BAG SPRIT SENSOR	ACTIVATED	238.00	238.00
2	SEAT BELT AND RIGHT @\$875.00	ACTIVATED	1,750.00	982.40
2	SEAT BELT BUCKLE AND RIGHT @\$124.00	NOT NECESSARY	248.00	-
1	STEERING COLUMN COVER TOP	DEFORMED	67.00	67.00
1	STEERING COLUMN COVER BOTTOM	DEFORMED	62.00	62.00
1	AIRCON EVAPORATOR	DISTORTED	1,049.00	1,049.00
1	AIRCON BLOWER	DISTORTED	977.00	977.00
1	FRONT CABIN AIRCON FILTER	DEFORMED	45.00	45.00
1	HEATER UNIT	NOT NECESSARY	468.60	-

Report Ref No. CS/UOI20005086/Gyf3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 5

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	N/S ENGINE MOUNT	NOT NECESSARY	135.00	-
1	O/S ENGINE MOUNT	NOT NECESSARY	135.00	-
1	GEARBOX MOUNT	NOT NECESSARY	125.00	-
1	AIR DUCT HEATER TO REGISTER N/S	NOT NECESSARY	95.00	-
1	AIR DUCT HEATER TO REGISTER O/S	NOT NECESSARY	95.00	-
1	AIR DUCT HEATER TO REGISTER CENTRE	NOT NECESSARY	95.00	-
2	HORN @\$115.00	NOT NECESSARY	230.00	-
1	HEATER INLET HOSE LEFT	NOT NECESSARY	95.00	-
1	HEATER INLET HOSE RIGHT	NOT NECESSARY	105.00	-
1	FRONT CROSS-MEMBER SUB ASSY FRAME	NOT NECESSARY	190.00	-
2	FRONT CROSS-MEMBER REINFORCEMENT SUB-ASSY INNER CHANNEL @\$202.60	NOT NECESSARY	405.20	-
1	TIIT CAB SUB ASSY	NOT NECESSARY	720.00	-
1	TIIT CAB SUB FRONT MOUNTING N/S	BENT	456.00	456.00
1	TIIT CAB SUB FRONT MOUNTING O/S	BENT	456.00	456.00
1	FRONT PILLER N/S	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	370.00	-
1	FRONT PILLER GARNISH N/S	DEFORMED	125.00	125.00
1	FRONT PILLER O/S	BUCKLED	370.00	370.00
1	FRONT PILLER GARNISH O/S	MISSING	125.00	125.00
1	AIRCON FAN ASSY	NOT NECESSARY	1,300.00	-
1	AIRCON RECEIVER	NOT NECESSARY	88.00	-
1	N/S FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD	DEFORMED	565.00	565.00
1	AIRCON RECEIVER BRACKET	NOT NECESSARY	35.00	-
1	BRAKE FLUID RESONATOR TANK	CRACKED	856.00	856.00
1	ACCELERATOR PEDAL	BENT	156.00	156.00
1	ACCELERATOR PEDAL BRACKET	NOT NECESSARY	45.00	-
1	BRAKE PEDAL	BENT	156.00	156.00
1	BRAKE PEDAL BRACKET	NOT NECESSARY	45.00	-
1	CLUTCH PEDEL	BENT	156.00	156.00
1	CLUTCH PEDEL BRACKET	NOT NECESSARY	45.00	-
1	BRAKE BOOSTER	NOT NECESSARY	1,685.00	-
1	CLUTCH PUMP	NOT NECESSARY	350.00	-
1	ACCELERATOR PEDAL CONTROL UNIT	NOT NECESSARY	358.00	-

Report Ref No. CS/UOI20005086/Gyf3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:4 of 5

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	WIPER TANK	NOT NECESSARY	258.00	-
1	FUSEBOX ASSY	CRACKED	998.00	386.15
1	REAR CABIN GLASS - FRONT	CRACKED	558.00	212.70
1	FRONT CABIN REAR GRILLE - LEFT	NOT NECESSARY	85.00	-
1	FRONT CABIN REAR GRILLE - RIGHT	NOT NECESSARY	85.00	-
1	N/S FRONT DOOR (ADDITIONAL)	BENT	1,600.00	1,600.00
1	SPEEDO METER COVER (ADDITIONAL)	CUT	168.20	168.20
1	AIRCON SWITCH (ADDITIONAL)	CRACKED	83.10	83.10
1	GEAR LEVER COVER (ADDITIONAL)	DEFORMED	108.20	108.20
1	BRAKE PEDAL BRACKET (ADDITIONAL)	BENT	181.30	181.30
1	ROOF TOP LINING (ADDITIONAL)	CRUMPLED	78.30	78.30
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-12,046.23	-9,101.54
			36,138.67	27,304.61
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	TOWING WITH KING DOLLY CHARGES.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	-
	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED.		120.00	30.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS.		120.00	100.00
	TO SUPPLY I.U. BRACKET.		26.00	26.00
	TO DISMANTLE AND REFIT INSTRUMENT DASHBOARD, CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTINGS AND RE-RUN, RE-ROUTE WIRE HARNESS.		320.00	200.00
	TO DISMANTLE AIR-CON ASSY, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS, VACUUM AND CHARGE-IN-GAS.	NOT NECESSARY	280.00	-
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR FITTINGS, TRIMMINGS, GARNISH AND OTHER, TO ENABLE REPAIR.		200.00	120.00
	TO TRANSFER OF DOOR FITTINGS AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST.		120.00	120.00
	TO REMOVE AND RENEW SRS AIRBAG SENSOR, CONTROL MODULE, IMPACT SENSOR AND SPIRAL SENSOR.		400.00	250.00
	USING ONBOARD SCAN TOOL (OBD) PERFORM FULL ENGINE DIAGNOSTIC CHECK, TO CONFIGURE AND CLEAR, RESET SRS SERVICE LIGHT.	NOT NECESSARY	300.00	-
	LABOUR RE-CONNECT WIRING AND FUSEBOX.	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	-
	LABOUR TO BLEED BRAKE SYSTEM.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	-

Report Ref No. CS/UOI20005086/Gyf3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:5 of 5

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	PANEL BEATING, KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE NECESSARY PORTION, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS, ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT PILLER N/S.		2,800.00	1,600.00
	PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION.		1,600.00	1,400.00
	TO UPHOLSTERY AND MAKE GOOD REPAIR TO CUSHION SEAT AND SEAT FRAME AND RECLINING MECHANISM. (ADDITIONAL)		120.00	80.00
			6,736.00	3,926.00
GRAND TOTAL			42,874.67	31,230.61

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)			25,000.00
LESS EXCESS			-500.00
NETT LIABILITY			24,500.00

Report Ref No. CS/UOI20005086/Gyf3e2

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.